True PPM reading with
 Free Chlorine Control
1300 585 820
Model Size (mm) Pressure
AC / DC
Length
(L) mm
Width
(W) mm
Height
(H) mm
Weight
(Kg)
DHD31SL-10 3/8" 10 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 66 48 107 0.62
DHD31SL-15 1/2" 15 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 66 48 107 0.59
DHD31SL-20 3/4" 20 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 75 58 112 0.75
DHD31SL-25 1" 25 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 96 70 131 1.01
DHD31SL-32 1 1/4" 32 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 131 96 146 2.35
DHD31SL-40 1 1/2" 40 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 131 96 146 2.25
DHD31SL-50 2" 50 0.3 ~ 16 Bar 165 120 167 3.96
Rated protection: IP65
Sealing Material: NBR
Temperature: From -5 to 80°C
Durabil ity: Water, Liquid, Air, Light oil